5375 (08/13)
108-121002
RW-2072
CLASS 1- Public
© 2023 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies.
All Rights Reserved.
TE Proprietary & Confidential Information
Class I Data Classification - See Policy TEC-02-04

mm (inches)
Maximum
Recovered
Inside Diameter
mm (inches)
Wall Thickness
After Recovery
mm (inches)
Minimum
Sleeve Width
mm (inches)
Nominal
Weight of single
sleeve (~50mm long)
grams
HX-CT-2.4 2.40 (0.094) 1.19 (0.047)
0.50 ± 0.10
(0.020 ± 0.004)
4.90 (0.169) 0.21
HX-CT-3.2 3.20 (0.126) 1.60 (0.063)
0.50 ± 0.10
(0.020 ± 0.004)
6.50 (0.256) 0.26
HX-CT-4.8 4.80 (0.189) 2.40 (0.094)
0.51 ± 0.11
(0.020 ± 0.004)
8.90 (0.350) 0.37
HX-CT-6.4 6.40 (0.250) 3.20 (0.126)
0.65 ± 0.15
(0.026 ± 0.006)
11.0 (0.433) 0.62
HX-CT-9.5 9.50 (0.375) 4.80 (0.189)
0.65 ± 0.15
(0.026 ± 0.006)
15.7 (0.618) 0.87
HX-CT-12.7 12.7 (0.500) 6.40 (0.250)
0.65 ± 0.15
(0.06 ± 0.006)
20.7 (0.815) 1.13
HX-CT-19.0 19.0 (0.750) 9.50 (0.375)
0.75 ± 0.15
(0.030 ± 0.006)
30.7 (1.209) 1.90
HX-CT-25.4 25.4 (1.00) 12.7 (0.500)
0.90 ± 0.15
(0.035 ± 0.006)
41.1 (1.618) 3.02
HX-CT-38.1 38.1 (1.50) 19.1 (0.750)
1.00 ± 0.20
(0.039 ± 0.008)
61.0 (2.402) 4.96
Part

Inside Diameter
mm (inches)
Wall Thickness
after Recovery
mm (inches)
Minimum
Sleeve Width
mm (inches)
Sleeve
Progression
mm (inches)
Nominal Weight
of single sleeve
 (~50mm long)
grams
HX-SCE-2.4 2.40 (0.094) 1.19 (0.047)
0.50 ± 0.10
(0.020 ± 0.004) 4.90 (0.169)
12.70 ± 0.63
(0.500 ± 0.025)
0.21
HX-SCE-3.2 3.20 (0.126) 1.60 (0.063)
0.50 ± 0.10
(0.020 ± 0.004) 6.50 (0.256)
12.70 ± 0.63
(0.500 ± 0.025) 0.26
HX-SCE-4.8 4.80 (0.189) 2.40 (0.094)
0.51 ± 0.11
(0.020 ± 0.004) 8.90 (0.350)
12.70 ± 0.76
(0.500 ± 0.030)
0.37
HX-SCE-6.4 6.40 (0.250) 3.20 (0.126)
0.65 ± 0.15
 (0.026 ± 0.006) 11.0 (0.433)
16.94 ± 0.89
(0.667 ± 0.035)
0.62
HX-SCE-9.5 9.50 (0.375) 4.80 (0.189)
 0.65 ± 0.15
 (0.026 ± 0.006) 15.7 (0.618)
25.40 ± 0.89
(1.000 ± 0.035)
0.87
HX-SCE-12.7 12.7 (0.500) 6.40 (0.250)
0.65 ± 0.15
(0.026 ± 0.006) 20.7 (0.815)
29.64 ± 1.02
(1.167 ± 0.040)
1.13
HX-SCE-19.0 19.0 (0.750) 9.50 (0.375)
 0.75 ± 0.15
 (0.030 ± 0.006) 30.7 (1.209)
42.34 ± 1.02
(1.667 ± 0.040) 1.90
HX-SCE-25.4 25.4 (1.00) 12.7 (0.50)
 0.90 ± 0.15
 (0.035 ± 0.006) 41.1 (1.618)
50.80 ± 1.02
(2.000 ± 0.040)
3.02
HX-SCE-38.1 38.1 (1.50) 19.1 (0.75)
      1.00 ± 0.20
   (0.039 ± 0.008) 61.0 (2.402)
72.00 ± 1.02
(2.833 ± 0.040) 4.96